Product Features
Fixture Details
 LED AREA LUMINAIRE combines the duo of architectural form and
versatility to make it an excellent choice for new construction or for
retrofit applications.
It is offered in a variety of wattages allowing for maximum flexibility
in all types of applications.
The high output LEDs and custom engineered optics provide excellent

300
L 70 A
C
Y
Model Number
CIP-
Power (Watt) Dimension ( L x B ) CCT (K) Lumens (lm) Efficacy (Lm/W)
401Y0100WCL70AY 100 370 by 310 by 85 3000-5700 >13000 >130
401N0100WCL70AY 100 370 by 310 by 85 3000-5700 >13000 >130
401Y0100WCL70CY 100 370 by 310 by 85 3000-5700 >13000 >130
401N0100WCL70CY 100 370 by 310 by 85 3000-5700 >13000 >130
401Y0150WCL70AY 150 370 by 310 by 85 3000-5700 >19500 >130
401N0150WCL70AY 150 370 by 310 by 85 3000-5700 >19500 >130
401Y0150WCL70CY 150 370 by 310 by 85 3000-5700 >19500 >130
401N0150WCL70CY 150 370 by 310 by 85 3000-5700 >19500 >130
402Y0200WCL70AY 200 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >26000 >130
402N0200WCL70AY 200 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >26000 >130
402Y0200WCL70CY 200 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >26000 >130
402N0200WCL70CY 200 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >26000 >130
402Y0240WCL70AY 240 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >31200 >130
402N0240WCL70AY 240 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >31200 >130
402Y0240WCL70CY 240 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >31200 >130
402N0240WCL70CY 240 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >31200 >130
402Y0300WCL70AY 300 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >39000 >130
402N0300WCL70AY 300 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >39000 >130
402Y0300WCL70CY 300 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >39000 >130
402N0300WCL70CY 300 580 by 310 by 90 3000-5700 >39000 >130
30
35
40
45